
BEG SE COR OF SEC 32, RUN W
178.08 FT, N 1318.56 FT, E 210
FT, S 1318.62 FT, W 31.92 FT

MILTON CARLTON A
579 NW CRIPPLE CREEK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-1S-17-04621-002
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07/21/2015 DF 5.20 24,960 0 0 24,960

STANDARD
3

150,270
9,040
24,960

184,270
107,116
77,154

HX HB 50,722
26,432

184,270
0

184,270
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LAND:2:1: JOINS OTHER PROPERTIES

SALE:1:1: 5.20 ACRES

2018HX Base Yr

579 NW CRIPPLE CREEK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,340 124.2150 116.76 273,218 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2046

BAS 2,046 100 2,046 131,390

FSP 496 40 198 12,715

UCP 480 20 96 6,165

3,022 2,340 150,270

BAS= W47 S31 E66 FSP=  E16 N31 W16 S31$ N31 UCP=  E5 N20 W24
S20 E19$ W19$.

BAS

47

31

66

31

19

FSP

16

31

16

31

UCP

5

20

24

20

19

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 440

9,040

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,000.00 4,800.00 24,960


